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Corner shelves Way to origin

J
IEVAN

S\
/4

1

7
AV
Z
Ay

VA

ANAV
N

ya
A}

A

NN/

5

N

=

J
AV

Thanks for purchasing one of our products,please read carefully the assembly instructions before the installation(Attention:Do not tighten the screws before all screws are in place).

THIS INSTRUCTION BOOKLET CONTAINS IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION.PLEASE READ AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
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No heartburn,

when we handle
the return

Give us or shoot us a message,
we will arrange you a free
replacement with zero hassle

Current As s

8 Give us a Email @ Re—package item

% Replacement
©

support@tribesigns.com
customer service hotline: +14242206888

Schedule pick—up

Track package

Replacement

You

O N3 G

We really don't want you to go through the hassle of re-packaging your item
and sending it back ,because let's be honest...nobody has time for that.

P. 8-8




	0744-1
	0744-2
	0744-3
	0744-4
	0744-5
	0744-6
	0744-7
	0744-8

